
LOT 153 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS EST

687-822, 727-292, WD 954-1796, C

NIX DONALD RAY/NIX GLORIA ANNE
1903 SW NEWARK DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01388-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.21 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/24/2020 KR 0.92 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

110,070
12,900
20,000

142,970
81,930
61,040

HX HB 36,040
25,000

142,970
0

138,793

1249/0003 2/01/2013 WD Q I 03 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARRY OLIPHANT

DONALD RAY & GLORIA

1167/0855 2/04/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CARRY OLIPHANT

2025
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39151 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/14/2020

31255 M H 375 07/18/2013

2016HX Base Yr

1903 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,188 129.6900 121.91 144,829 2014 2013 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 110,070

1,188 1,188 110,070

BAS= W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 30 1,200.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,800

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

12,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


